PORTWEST

CD888 - WX2 Eco Hi-Vis Class 1 Service

Trousers

Collection: WX2

Range: High Visibility

Shell Fabric: Kingsmill Polyester Stretch Eco: 93%
Recycled Polyester, 7% Elastane, 195¢g

Outer Carton: 36

Product information

This WX2 high visibility work trousers with 4 pockets for excellent storage.
Side elastic and 4-way stretch provide superior comfort and suitability on
this work trousers.

WX2

WX2™ is a new eco-conscious workwear collection. All products are
constructed using GRS recycled fabrics and are available in a number
colourways allowing wearers to choose a colour to suit their professional
environment.

High Visibility
Our extensive range of High-Visibility clothing meets stringent
requirements in both design and construction, to ensure compliance with
the latest EN ISO 20471 & ANSI standards. Innovative and technical, our
High Visibility range is ideal for those who will not compromise on style,
comfort, protection and performance.
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Standards

ENISO 20471 Class 1

(09-May-2025)

Features
- 4-way stretch fabric for ease of movement and added comfort

- Innovative stretch panelling in key movement areas provides excellent
comfort and flexibility

- Eco-conscious certified recycled fabric

- 2 Side pockets

- 1 Thigh pocket with zip closure

- 1 Zip back pocket

- Reinforced panels for maximum durability
- Articulated darts for additional shaping

- Slim fit design for exceptional comfort

- Adjustable hem - regular to long leg

- Side elastic waist for ultimate wearer comfort




PORTWEST

CD888 - WX2 Eco Hi-Vis Class 1 Service Trousers
Commodity Code: 6203431100

Test House

SATRA Technology Europe Ltd

Bracetown Business Park
D15 YN2P, Ireland

Cert No: 2777/26872-01/E00-00

Wash Care
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Carton Dimensions/Weight

Item

CD8880OBR28
CD888OBR30
CD888OBR32
CD888OBR33
CD8880OBR34
CD8880OBR36
CD8880OBR38
CD8880OBR40
CD8880OBR41
CD8880OBR42
CD8880OBR44
CD8880OBR46
CD8880OBR48

(09-May-2025)

MAX

50x

Colour

Orange/Black
Orange/Black
Orange/Black
Orange/Black
Orange/Black
Orange/Black
Orange/Black
Orange/Black
Orange/Black
Orange/Black
Orange/Black
Orange/Black

Orange/Black

(Notified Body No.: NB: 2777)

Weight(Kg)
0.4510
0.4540
0.4680
0.4750
0.4770
0.4940
0.5110
0.5260
0.5360
0.5450
0.5570
0.5700
0.5900

O

Cubic(m?®)
0.0720
0.0720
0.0720
0.0720
0.0720
0.0720
0.0720
0.0720
0.0720
0.0720
0.0720
0.0720
0.0720

feel the comfort

EAN13

5036108410606
5036108410613
5036108410620
5036108410637
5036108410644
5036108410651
5036108410668
5036108410675
5036108410682
5036108410699
5036108410705
5036108410712
5036108410729

BaS

GTIN/DUN14

15036108896063
15036108896070
15036108896087
15036108896094
15036108896100
15036108896117
15036108896124
15036108896131
15036108896148
15036108896155
15036108896162
15036108896179
15036108896186




